2021/021

2021/022

2021/023

2021/024

2021/025

Charminster Parish Council Extraordinary meeting Tuesday 9th February 2021
Online Zoom meeting at 7pm

Agenda

Declarations of Interest — to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
To consider grant of dispensations

To receive apologies for absence

Public Discussion Period

WD/D/20/003259 — Land North of Wanchard Lane, Charminster
Erection of 41 dwellings, associated highways works, landscaping, public open space and infrastructure



