Charminster Parish Council Extraordinary meeting Tuesday 9th February 2021 Online Zoom meeting at 7pm

Agenda

2021/021	Declarations of Interest – to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
2021/022	To consider grant of dispensations
2021/023	To receive apologies for absence
2021/024	Public Discussion Period
2021/025	WD/D/20/003259 – Land North of Wanchard Lane, Charminster Erection of 41 dwellings, associated highways works, landscaping, public open space and infrastructure